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innovation of window treatment system

ElCielo Shade, Inc
2220 W. Lincoln Ave.
Anaheim, CA 92801

Tel:

Email:

562-229-0300
sales@elcieloshades.com

Website: www..elcieloshades.com
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Order Confirmation

Sales Date |
Customer Ref# |
Additional Ref# |

Sales Order# |

HJ GLOBAL INC
Henry

1 Hacienda

Irvine

California 92620
Ph: 657-660-5123

04-24-2025

2025050

Mia (Sue)(25)

EL11832

HJ GLOBAL INC
Henry

1 Hacienda
Deliver To  |RIRYE

California 92620
Ph: 657-660-5123

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Woodland BO Swan

Description

42, 43, Outside, Battery Motor, HJ Dooya
Motor Assembly Charge, 3 Flat Cassette,
White, White

54 1/4, 58, Outside, Battery Motor, HJ
Dooya Motor Assembly Charge, 3 Flat
Cassette, White, White

54, 57, Outside, Battery Motor, HJ Dooya
Motor Assembly Charge, 3 Flat Cassette,
White, White

32 7/8, 35, Inside, Battery Motor, HJ
Dooya Motor Assembly Charge, 3 Flat
Cassette, White, White

54, 57 1/4, Outside, Battery Motor, Somfy
B Sonesse 30, Somfy 5 Channel Remote, 3
Flat Cassette, White, White

24 1/2,59 1/2, Outside, Battery Motor,
Somfy B Sonesse 30, 3 Flat Cassette,
White, White

52 1/2,59 1/2, Outside, Battery Motor,
Somfy B Sonesse 30, 3 Flat Cassette,
White, White

24 1/2,59 1/2, Outside, Battery Motor,
Somfy B Sonesse 30, 3 Flat Cassette,
White, White

54, 48, Outside, Battery Motor, HJ Dooya
Motor Assembly Charge, 3 Flat Cassette,
White, White

54, 48, Outside, Battery Motor, HJ Dooya
Motor Assembly Charge, 3 Flat Cassette,
White, White

75 3/4, 55, Outside, Battery Motor, HJ
Dooya Motor Assembly Charge, 3 Flat
Cassette, White, White

38, 55, Outside, Battery Motor, HJ Dooya
Motor Assembly Charge, 3 Flat Cassette,
White, White

42, 47, Outside, Battery Motor, HJ Dooya
Motor Assembly Charge, 3 Flat Cassette,
White, White

Unit Price
303.00 158.16
402.00 200.48
367.00 185.52
303.00 158.16
742.00 440.48
543.00 328.16
642.00 370.48
543.00 328.16
332.00 170.56
332.00 170.56
473.00 230.83
303.00 158.16
303.00 158.16

Net Price Total Amount

303.00

402.00

367.00

303.00

742.00

543.00

642.00

543.00

332.00

332.00

473.00

303.00

303.00
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No. = Location Item Qty Description Unit Price ~ Net Price Total Amount
14 | Family Room | Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 44 7/8, 34 1/4, Inside, Battery Motor, 572.00 367.81 572.00
1 Malibu Whitewater Somfy B Sonesse 30, Somfy 5 Channel
Remote, 3 Flat Cassette, White, White
15 | Family Room | Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 [ 685/8, 49, Inside, Battery Motor, Somfy B 538.00 326.02 538.00
2 Malibu Whitewater Sonesse 30, 3 Flat Cassette, White, White
16 | Family Room | Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 68 1/2, 84 1/2, Outside, Battery Motor, 725.00 405.96 725.00
Malibu Whitewater Somfy B Sonesse 30, 3 Flat Cassette,
White, White
17 | Family Room | Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 46, 71, Outside, Battery Motor, Somfy B 561.00 335.85 561.00
Malibu Whitewater Sonesse 30, 3 Flat Cassette, White, White
18 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 50 7/8, 43 1/2, Outside, Battery Motor, HJ 303.00 158.16 303.00
Woodland BO Swan Dooya Motor Assembly Charge, 3 Flat
Cassette, White, White
19 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 54, 47, Outside, Battery Motor, Somfy B 672.00 410.56 672.00
Woodland BO Swan Sonesse 30, Somfy 5 Channel Remote, 3
Flat Cassette, White, White
20 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 24 1/2, 57, Outside, Battery Motor, Somfy 543.00 328.16 543.00
Woodland BO Swan B Sonesse 30, 3 Flat Cassette, White,
White
21 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 47 1/2, 57, Outside, Battery Motor, Somfy 572.00 340.56 572.00
Woodland BO Swan B Sonesse 30, 3 Flat Cassette, White,
White
22 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 47 1/2, 57, Outside, Battery Motor, Somfy 572.00 340.56 572.00
Woodland BO Swan B Sonesse 30, 3 Flat Cassette, White,
White
23 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 24 1/2, 57, Outside, Battery Motor, Somfy 543.00 328.16 543.00
Woodland BO Swan B Sonesse 30, 3 Flat Cassette, White,
White
24 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 42, 46 1/2, Outside, Battery Motor, Somfy 643.00 398.16 643.00
Woodland BO Swan B Sonesse 30, Somfy 5 Channel Remote, 3
Flat Cassette, White, White
25 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 54, 46 1/2, Outside, Battery Motor, Somfy 572.00 340.56 572.00
Woodland BO Swan B Sonesse 30, 3 Flat Cassette, White,
White
LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY Grand Total: $ 12,404.00
*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom_to replace or repair Discount: $5,265.61
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage). . . )
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable. Additional Discount: $0.00
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document. Subtotal: $7.138.39
Sales Tax: $0.00
*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty. )
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions. Payments: $0.00
Balance: $7,138.39
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